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
in business to SAVE HOMES as 
well a* sell them. Sincerely 
STEWARD REALTY, Torrance. 
PR 0-36?) or Hermosa, PR «4W1 
or FR 6-8806.____________

/Cash for
Your Home 

WANTED
1 end 3-bedroom heme.-. Free
 walsal Highest er'cee paid 
Call Mr Pasch

OS 5-0367

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 1U

SWIM ALL DAY
In your beautiful pool, plus, h«v* 
a large, lovely three bedroom, 1 
bath home. With carpeting, 
drapes, built ins. Gardening and 
pool service furnished. IMMAC­ 
ULATE. Adults only.
2543 225TH PLACE

TORRANCE

AL McBRIDE, Realtor
EVENINGS OA 44414

FR 9-8404
IN LOMITA

JUST TWO YEARS OLD. THRE8 
BEDROOM, TWO BATH HOME. 
NEAR SCHOOLS. LANDSCAPED. 
COMPLETELY FENCED. $1«0. 
MONTH. LEASE WITH OPTIC*" 
TO BUY

DA 6-3738
»90 TWO BEDROOM, corner stucco 

house. Fenced yard. Pet, 4 chit- 
dren O.K. O. K. RENTALS, 1271J 
South Western Avenue. OS 9-0123.

RFNT~with~ option to buy. 3 bdrms. 
Good condition. $110 per mo. 
Selling price (12,900.

1126 Renton St.
OR 2-4572._______

175. FOUR ROOM HOUSE Alone 
on lot. Fine for children and pets. 
O.K. RENTALS, 1271? South 
Western Avenue. OS 9-0123.

160. ALONE ON LOT. 2 Bedrooms, 
Children, pets welcome.

Near bus.
RAPID RENTALS

DA 9-4362

$75. OPTION TO BUY. Two Bad- ^ 
room stucco. Children and pet ^ 
welcome.

RAPID RENTALS
DA 9-*362 ____

MS. ALONE   Three bedroom*. 
Fenced yard. Children, pets.

Large lot.
RAPID RENTALS

DA 9-6362

HO _ TWO BEDROOM. CorrW 
house. Larva fenced yard. Tots, 
pet O.K. 0. K. RENTALS, 12TU 
South Western Avenue. OS 9-0123.

(Furnished) 
-»us for Rent

117

Stores and Offices 
Rent or Leas* 115

CPA Wanted
NEWEST professional bulldlnt 
wants YOU. Reduce your present 
expenditures with these quality 
features furnished. ALL ELEC­ 
TRIC air conditioning, heating, 
maintenance, carpets, drapes, off- 
street parking, electric sign. A 
luxury suite. 713 S. Pacific Coast 
Hwy., Redondo Beach. $120 mo.

AL McBRIDE, Realtor
713 S. PACIFIC COAST HWY.,

FR 9-R404 REDONDO FR * 7305
MANHATTAN REALTY CO.

$13 TO $27 PER WEEK UtHIM** 
pAirt _ i and J bedroft/* trailer*. 
Children, pets O.K.

RAPID RENTALS 
DA M3AJ

iVjT~uTiiLfspAD.
lot -2 bedrooms Fenced. Gar ate, 
Children welcome.

RAPID RENTALS 
DA »-*3«2

SM. MODERN COTTAGE Ptncttf, 
Children, pets O.K.

Water, gas paid.
RAPID RENTALS

DA «-O«Z

NICE m Bdrm. \ Child ok. WO * 
llte & gas. 3133 W. Columbia, 
Long Beach. GA ^2000- ____

$27~so WEEK. Utilities paid. Roomy 
two bedroom trailer. Children, 
pet, O.K. O. K. CENTALS, WU 
South Western Avenue. OS 9-0123.

For The Best 
Home Buys

See
Classification 

86

First With The Most Wednesday & Friday


